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Renad Alrousan
President
4 HD Inc.

330 E. Roosevelt Road
Suite 2G
Lombard, IL 60148

630-202-7892, 630-202-7891 Phone
ralrousan@4hdconsultants.com Email

A

MO Neishapouri, Ph.D., P.E.
Senior Project Engineer
Accurate

101 Schelter Road, Suite B 200
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

(847) 613-1100 ext. 512 Phone
(847) 613-1105 Fax
mneishapouri@accgi.com Email
www.accgi.com Web Page

B

Daniel M. Gross, PE

Senior Vice President

Sr. Project Manager, Construction Management Group Manager
benesch

35 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 3300
Chicago, [L 60601

(312) 565-0450 Phone

(312) 656-0235 Mobile
dgross@benesch.com Email
www.benesch.com Web Page

C

Kristen Marquie
Construction Engineer
Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.

9575 West Higgins Road Suite 600
lllinois 60018 =
Maureen Kolkica, P.E.

LEED®AP Director of Engineering

Construction Services, Inc.

449 Eisenhower Lane South
Lombard, IL 60148

Established 1995

(847) 823-0500 Phone
(847) 825-1029 Fax

(847) 832-0129 Mobile
kmarquie@cbbel.com Email

(630) 588-9585 Phone

(630) 588-9586 Fax

(630) 337-7712 Mobile
maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com Email
www.autumnconstruction.com Web Page

D

Tony Yercillo

DB Sterlin

Executive Vice President

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.

123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60606

~(312) 857-1006 Phone

312-493-1037 Phone

(312) 857-1056 Fax
tpowers@dbsterlin.com Email




D

Mannan Abdul, P.E.

Principal

DCE Design Consulting Engineers
3841 W. Devon Avenue

(773) 681-0541 Phone
(773) 681-0599 Fax
chicago@dceint.com Email
www.dceint.com Web Page

S. M. Kazi © 312-291-6565 Phone
Delta Engineering smkazi@deg-america.com Email
E

Catherine Carpenter
Marketing Manager
EJM Engineering, Inc.

IL 60607

411 South Wells Street, Suite 1000 Chicago

Kev'i-n-S-i-k_st_a_, PE.
ESI Consultants, Ltd.

1979 N. Mill Street, Suite 100
Naperville, IL 60563

(312) 922-1700 X 123 Phone
(312) 922-3311 Fax
ccarpenter@ejmengineering.com Email

(630) 420-1700 x2118 Phone
(630) 420-1733 Fax

(773) 410-7189 Mobile
ksiksta@esiltd.com Email
www.esiltd.com Web Page

G

Sung H. Lee, P.E.

Vice President of Civil and Transportation
Engineering

Globetrotters® Engineering Corporation
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400

Chicago

IL 60606 U.SA.
Joseph Hunn, P.E.

Vice President - Transportation
Goconsulting Cotter

745 McClintock Drive, Suite 130, Burr Ridge
IL 60527

(312) 922-6400 Phone

(312) 922-5169 Fax

(312) 697-3671 Direct
sung.lee@gec-group.com Email

(630) 297-0128 Phone
(312) 590-7376 Mobile
E j.hunn cotterconsulting.com Web Page
cotterconsulting.com

H

Leonard Wojcik
Senior Project Manager
HDR i

30 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 3220
Chicago, IL 60602-3348

Brent A. Porfilio, Pe, Leed AP BD+C
Chief Civil Engineer
HOH

N LaSalle 7th Floor Chicago, IL 60602

R 312.443. 4900 0 312.443. 4917 Phone
leonard.wojcik@hdrinc.com Email

(312) 346-8131 Phone

(312) 424-3657

(708) 609-4917
baporfilio@hohgroup.com Email
www.hohgroup.com Web Page




H

David N. Bilow, SE, Pe
Manager of Structural Engineering
HOH Engineers, Inc.

IL 60602

(312) 346-8131 Phone

(312) 424-3605

(847) 334-2524
dnbilow@hohgroup.com Email
www.hohgroup.com Web Page

IN. LaSal_le 7th Floor Chicago
1

Jeffrey Pollack, PE

Construction Inspection Manager

IMI Infrastructure Engineering I
One South Wacker Drive - Suite 2650
Chicago, I,60606
Clarice Lyons-Davidson, MBA, CPSM
Vice President, Marketing
Infrastructure Engineering I

One South Wacker Drive « Suite 2650
Chicago, IL 60606

(773) 301-1576 Phone
0312.960. 1265
jpollack@infrastructure-eng.com Email

clyonsdavidson@infrastructure-eng.com Email

J

Mohammad Shabbir Hassan, P.E., S.E.
Division Vice President

Director of Operations

Jacobs

525 West Monroe Street

Suite 1600

IL 60661 USA

Chicago S
Marco Loureiro, P.E.

Department Manager - Structures

Jacobs®

525 West Monroe Street
Suite 1600
Chicago .

IL 60661 USA

© (312) 6127236 Phone

(312) 612-7270 Phone

(312)251-3015 Fax

(630) 523-2399 Mobile
mohammad.hassan@jacobs.com Email

(312)251-3015 Fax
(708) 238-5366 Mobile
marco.loureiro@jacobs.com Email

M

Loni Hawks
Proposal Coordinator
Michael Baker International

IL 60606
200 W. Adams Street, Suite 2800, Chicago

(312) 707-8770 Phone

(312) 707-8804 Fax

(312) 575-3954 Direct
Loni.Hawks@mbakerintl.com Email




M

Lynn Stock
Structural Section Manager
Milhouse .

60 East Van Buren Street, Suite 1501
Chicago, 1L 60605

(312) 987-0061 Phone
(312) 924-4578 Direct
(708) 250-9434 Mobile
Istock@milhouseinc.com Email

P

Jarrod Cebulski, P.E,
Director of Transportation
Patrick Engineering

4970 Varsity Drive
Lisle, IL 60532
Steve Lynch, P.E.

Project Manager

Patrick Engineering

55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3450
Chicago, 1L 60603

(630) 795-7468 Phone

(630) 795-7284 Fax

(630) 816-7334 Mobile
jeebulski@patrickco.com Email
www.patrickco.com Web Page

(312) 201-795( Phone

(312) 220-0722 Fax

(773) 636-8122 Mobile
slynch@patrickco.com Email
www.patrickco.com Web Page

R

Babu M. Patel, PE
Senior. Engineer
RME

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500

Javier Romero
Marketing Coordinator
RME

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

(312) 870-6600 Phone
(312) 663-1473 Fax
www RME-i.com Web Page

(312) 870-6600 Phone
(312) 663-1473 Fax
(312) 870-6607 Direct
E JRomero RME-i com Web Page
wwwRME-i com

S

Robert Dodge, S.F., I.F.
Structural Engineer
Spaan Tech Inc.

311 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 2400

Aul_)_r_eﬂymfefreaultfolmsbee
Proposal Manager
STV

200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650
Chicago

IL 60606-5015

(312) 277-8890 Phone

rdodge a spaantech.com Chicago.Illinois 60606 Web Page

(312) 553-8425 Phone
(312) 553-0661 Fax
(312) 553-0655

aubrey.tetreault-folmsbee@stvinc.com Email

www.stvinc.com Web Page
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Bruce R. Bushnell, P.E.
Vice President Chief Construction Engineer

(312) 777-2900 x2858 Phone
(312) 705-0305 Fax

Tylininternational (312) 296-6118 Mobile

200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400 bruce.bushnell@tylin.com Email
Chicago www.tylin.com Web Page

IL 60606

X

Bruce R. Jennings, Pe, PMP

Associate, Engineering Director Construction Management
4.STV.

200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650

Chicago

IL 60606-5015

(312) 553-8456 Phone

(312) 553-0661 Fax

(312) 446-9420 Mobile

(312) 553-0655
brucejennings@stvinc.com Email
www.stvinc.com Web Page




